
FRY ALL

WHOLE PIES

FRESH-CUT STRAIGHT FRIES
AND CURLY FRIES

FRIED VEGETABLES

SEAFOOD SANDWICHES

SEAFOOD PLATTERS

Small
Large
Family

6.99
9.99

13.99

Mac & Cheese Bites (10)
Cream Cheese Filled Jalapeño Poppers (7)
Mushrooms (10)
Zucchini (10)
Fried Pickles (7)
Broccoli & Cheddar Cheese (10)
Mozzarella Sticks (6)
Onion Rings (7)
Beef & Cheese Mini Tacos (10)
Fried Combo
    Onion Rings, Zucchini, Mushrooms &
    Broccoli & Cheddar Cheese

Flounder Sandwich
Tilapia Sandwich
Crab Cake Sandwich
Soft Shell Crab Sandwich
Oyster Sandwich
Lobster Roll
    Fresh Lobster Meat, Mayo, Cayenne Pepper,
    Salt and Butter on Lettuce with a Hot Buttered Bun

Fried Calamari w/one side
Clam Strips w/one side
Popcorn Shrimp w/one side
Crab Cake w/two sides
Flounder w/two sides
Tilapia w/two sides
Soft Shell Crab w/two sides
Scallops w/two sides
Oysters w/two sides
Seafood Combo
    Fried Shrimp, Coconut Shrimp, Popcorn Shrimp, 
    Clam Strips, Calamari, Oysters & Flounder or Tilapia

Fried Butterfl y or Coconut Shrimp
    6 count Fried Shrimp w/one side
    12 count Fried Shrimp w/two sides
    6 count Coconut Shrimp w/one side
    12 count Coconut Shrimp w/two sides

8.99
3.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99

13.99

13.95
13.95
15.99
15.99
15.99
20.00

13.99
13.99
13.99
24.99
24.99
24.99
24.99
24.99
24.99
45.99

13.99
22.99
14.99
23.99

All Sandwiches come on a Homemade Bun with
Lettuce, Tomato & one side of your choice:
Coleslaw, Macaroni Salad, or Potato Chips



BY THE SLICE

BURGERS

HOTDOGS

SANDWICHES

Cowboy Burger
    Bacon, Barbecue Sauce & Fried Onions
Black & Blue Burger
    Crumbled Blue Cheese & Roasted Red Peppers
California Burger
    Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Bacon

Chili Cheese Dog
    Chili & Whiz Cheese

Greek Burger
    Cucumbers, Tzatziki, Roasted Red Peppers & Feta

Bavarian Dog
    Sauerkraut & American

Mushroom Burger
    Mushrooms & Provolone

Italian Dog
    Fried Onions & Roasted Red Peppers

Italian Burger
    Peppers, Onions & Mozzarella

Summer Dog
    Lettuce, Tomato & Raw Onions

Cheesy Burger
    Fried Egg & American

Cheese Dog
    Whiz Cheese OR American

Hamburger
Cheeseburger
Turkey Burger
Beyond Meat Burger

Hotdog
Chili Dog
Hotdog & Sauerkraut
Corndog

Taylor Pork Roll, Egg & Cheese
Bacon, Egg & Cheese
Grilled Cheese
Grilled Cheese & Bacon
Grilled Cheese, Bacon & Tomato
BLT

Taylor Pork Roll (Single)
Taylor Pork Roll (Double)
    Add Cheese: 1.00

11.99

11.99

11.99

6.95

11.99

6.95

11.99

6.95

11.99

6.95

11.99

6.95

8.99
9.99

12.99
13.99

5.99
6.95
6.95
6.95

8.99
8.99
5.99
6.99
7.99
6.99

5.99
7.99

SWEETS

DRINKS

Powdered Sugar Funnel Cake
Apple Funnel Cake
Cherry Funnel Cake
Nutella Funnel Cake
Fried Oreos (4)

Bottled Water • 2.50 | Fountain Soda • 3.50
Powerade • 3.50 | Bottled Apple Juice • 2.00

Monster Energy Drink • 4.00

6.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
6.99


