FRESH-CUT STRAIGHT FRIES AND CURLY FRIES

FRY ALL

Small		6.99
Large		9.99
Family		13.99
	FRIED VEGETABLES	
Mac & C	hoose Bites (10)	

8.99
3.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
8.99
13.99

SEAFOOD SANDWICHES

All Sandwiches come on a Homemade Bun with Lettuce, Tomato & one side of your choice: Coleslaw, Macaroni Salad, or Potato Chips

Flounder Sandwich	13.95
Tilapia Sandwich	13.95
Crab Cake Sandwich	15.99
Soft Shell Crab Sandwich	15.99
Oyster Sandwich	15.99
Lobster Roll	20.00
Fresh Lobster Meat, Mayo, Cavenne Penner	

oster Meat, Mayo, Cayenr epper, Salt and Butter on Lettuce with a Hot Buttered Bun

SEAFOOD PLATTERS

Fried Butterfly or Coconut Shrimp		
6 count Fried Shrimp w/one side	13.99	
12 count Fried Shrimp w/two sides	22.99	
6 count Coconut Shrimp w/one side	14.99	
12 count Coconut Shrimp w/two sides	23.99	
Fried Calamari w/one side	13.99	
Clam Strips w/one side	13.99	
Popcorn Shrimp w/one side	13.99	
Crab Cake w/two sides	24.99	
Flounder w/two sides	24.99	
Tilapia w/two sides	24.99	
Soft Shell Crab w/two sides	24.99	
Scallops w/two sides	24.99	
Oysters w/two sides	24.99	
Seafood Combo	45.99	
Fried Shrimp, Coconut Shrimp, Popcorn Shrimp, Clam Strips, Calamari, Oysters & Flounder or Tilapia		

BURGERS

Hamburger	8.99
Cheeseburger	9.99
Turkey Burger	12.99
Beyond Meat Burger	13.99
Cowboy Burger	11.99
Bacon, Barbecue Sauce & Fried Onions	
Black & Blue Burger	11.99
Crumbled Blue Cheese & Roasted Red Peppers	
California Burger	11.99
Lettuce, Tomato, Onion & Bacon	
Greek Burger	11.99
Cucumbers, Tzatziki, Roasted Red Peppers & Feta	
Mushroom Burger	11.99
Mushrooms & Provolone	
Italian Burger	11.99
Peppers, Onions & Mozzarella	
Cheesy Burger	11.99
Eriod Eag & Amorican	

Fried Egg & American

HOTDOGS

Hotdog	5.99
Chili Dog	6.95
Hotdog & Sauerkraut	6.95
Corndog	6.95
Cheese Dog	6.95
Whiz Cheese OR American	
Chili Cheese Dog	
Chili & Whiz Cheese	
Bavarian Dog	6.95
Sauerkraut & American	
Italian Dog	6.95
Fried Onions & Roasted Red Peppers	
Summer Dog	6.95
Lettuce, Tomato & Raw Onions	

SANDWICHES

Taylor Pork Roll (Single) Taylor Pork Roll (Double) Add Cheese: 1.00	5.99 7.99
Taylor Pork Roll, Egg & Cheese	8.99
Bacon, Egg & Cheese	8.99
Grilled Cheese	5.99
Grilled Cheese & Bacon	6.99
Grilled Cheese, Bacon & Tomato	7.99
BLT	6.99

SWEETS

Nutella Funnel Cake 8.99		6.99 8.99 8.99 8.99 6.99
--------------------------	--	--------------------------------------

DRINKS

Bottled Water • 2.50 | Fountain Soda • 3.50 Powerade • 3.50 | Bottled Apple Juice • 2.00 Monster Energy Drink • 4.00